
12 0

3 33 Arbitre : DUCHENE Pascal

Référence Pcn : 5161501
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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1001202 MEDINA Manuel Champagne Ardennes 12 1T N3 AN1 A 125,625 1260

2 1003667 BROCARD Gilles Champagne Ardennes 12 1T E1 AS5 A 115,875 1184

3 2006634 CAGNIARD Françoise Champagne Ardennes 05 3C E4 AS3 A 114,375 1108

4 1019845 ADAMCZYK Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3C S1 AO1 A 112,625 1033

5 2006644 ROBERT Anne-Marie Champagne Ardennes 12 3K S3 AN2 A 112,500 957

6 1005645 ROYER Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 2P E2 AE4 A 111,500 882

7 2001016 GRUMIER Claudie Champagne Ardennes 05 1T O2 AO3 A 109,500 806

8 1003799 BRODUSCH Daniel Champagne Ardennes 13 2T N4 AS4 A 106,875 730

9 1021378 GRANDEMANGE Jacques Champagne Ardennes 12 3K N6 AE6 A 106,250 680

10 1019846 ROUILLON  Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3K O6 AE5 A 98,875 630

11 1021382 GIRARD Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 3K O5 AE1 A 98,125 579

12 1007448 MENNETRIER Thierry NL22  3T S5 A O6 A 97,625 529

13 1010293 LEFEVRE Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3K O3 AS6 A 96,250

14 1003682 BOCAHUT Alex Champagne Ardennes 07 2T E5 AE3 A 95,625

15 1020542 SIMON Jean-Claude Champagne Ardennes 12 3K O4 AN3 A 94,625

16 1016943 CHOISY Robert Champagne Ardennes 12 2C O1 AS1 A 92,750

17 2006871 LIONNET Françoise Champagne Ardennes 12 3K E6 AN6 A 92,500

18 1014676 RUEFF Christian Champagne Ardennes 12 3C S2 AO2 A 92,500

19 1001219 GRUMIER Gérard Champagne Ardennes 05 1T N1 AO5 A 92,125

20 1010290 CHAGNOLEAU Philippe Champagne Ardennes 12 3K S4 AO4 A 91,250

21 1021383 SIPILI Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3T N5 AE2 A 87,500

22 1013989 MARCHAND Dominique Champagne Ardennes 09 2T N2 AN5 A 87,125

23 1004092 CHARVOT Gérard Champagne Ardennes 12 2C E3 AN4 A 82,875

24 1016988 DEMIRCI Ibrahim Champagne Ardennes 12 3K S6 AS2 A 74,125
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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos % Pcn Pp

1 1001202 MEDINA Manuel Champagne Ardennes 12 1TN3 A 63,125 864

2 2006634 CAGNIARD Françoise Champagne Ardennes 05 3CE4 A 61,875 864

3 1007448 MENNETRIER Thierry NL22  3T S5 A 56,250 864

4 1019846 ROUILLON  Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3KO6 A 54,375 864

5 1005645 ROYER Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 2PE2 A 60,625 613

6 1019845 ADAMCZYK Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3CS1 A 55,125 613

7 1003799 BRODUSCH Daniel Champagne Ardennes 13 2TN4 A 54,375 613

8 1020542 SIMON Jean-Claude Champagne Ardennes 12 3KO4 A 52,625 613

9 2006644 ROBERT Anne-Marie Champagne Ardennes 12 3KS3 A 53,125 435

10 1003667 BROCARD Gilles Champagne Ardennes 12 1TE1 A 52,625 435

11 1021378 GRANDEMANGE Jacques Champagne Ardennes 12 3KN6 A 51,875 435

12 2001016 GRUMIER Claudie Champagne Ardennes 05 1TO2 A 50,000 435

13 1014676 RUEFF Christian Champagne Ardennes 12 3CS2 A 51,250

14 1021382 GIRARD Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 3KO5 A 48,750

15 1004092 CHARVOT Gérard Champagne Ardennes 12 2CE3 A 45,875

16 1013989 MARCHAND Dominique Champagne Ardennes 09 2TN2 A 45,125

17 1010293 LEFEVRE Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3KO3 A 48,125

18 1021383 SIPILI Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3T N5 A 43,125

19 1010290 CHAGNOLEAU Philippe Champagne Ardennes 12 3KS4 A 43,125

20 1003682 BOCAHUT Alex Champagne Ardennes 07 2TE5 A 40,625

21 1016943 CHOISY Robert Champagne Ardennes 12 2CO1 A 45,125

22 1001219 GRUMIER Gérard Champagne Ardennes 05 1TN1 A 41,375

23 1016988 DEMIRCI Ibrahim Champagne Ardennes 12 3KS6 A 40,125

24 2006871 LIONNET Françoise Champagne Ardennes 12 3KE6 A 36,875
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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos %

1 1005645 ROYER Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 2PE2 A 87,500

2 1010290 CHAGNOLEAU Philippe Champagne Ardennes 12 3KS4 A 72,500

3 1003667 BROCARD Gilles Champagne Ardennes 12 1TE1 A 72,500

4 1001202 MEDINA Manuel Champagne Ardennes 12 1TN3 A 70,000

5 1007448 MENNETRIER Thierry NL22  3T S5 A 60,000

6 1010293 LEFEVRE Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3KO3 A 60,000

7 1016943 CHOISY Robert Champagne Ardennes 12 2CO1 A 57,500

8 1021378 GRANDEMANGE Jacques Champagne Ardennes 12 3KN6 A 52,500

9 1019845 ADAMCZYK Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3CS1 A 52,500

10 1004092 CHARVOT Gérard Champagne Ardennes 12 2CE3 A 50,000

11 2001016 GRUMIER Claudie Champagne Ardennes 05 1TO2 A 50,000

12 1003799 BRODUSCH Daniel Champagne Ardennes 13 2TN4 A 47,500

13 1021383 SIPILI Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3T N5 A 47,500

14 2006644 ROBERT Anne-Marie Champagne Ardennes 12 3KS3 A 47,500

15 1020542 SIMON Jean-Claude Champagne Ardennes 12 3KO4 A 47,500

16 1021382 GIRARD Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 3KO5 A 45,000

17 1013989 MARCHAND Dominique Champagne Ardennes 09 2TN2 A 42,500

18 1001219 GRUMIER Gérard Champagne Ardennes 05 1TN1 A 40,000

19 1019846 ROUILLON  Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3KO6 A 40,000

20 1014676 RUEFF Christian Champagne Ardennes 12 3CS2 A 35,000

21 2006634 CAGNIARD Françoise Champagne Ardennes 05 3CE4 A 35,000

22 2006871 LIONNET Françoise Champagne Ardennes 12 3KE6 A 35,000

23 1016988 DEMIRCI Ibrahim Champagne Ardennes 12 3KS6 A 32,500

24 1003682 BOCAHUT Alex Champagne Ardennes 07 2TE5 A 20,000
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1 2006634 CAGNIARD Françoise Champagne Ardennes 05 3CE4 A 70,833

2 1001202 MEDINA Manuel Champagne Ardennes 12 1TN3 A 60,833

3 1019846 ROUILLON  Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3KO6 A 59,167

4 1003799 BRODUSCH Daniel Champagne Ardennes 13 2TN4 A 56,667

5 1019845 ADAMCZYK Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3CS1 A 56,667

6 1014676 RUEFF Christian Champagne Ardennes 12 3CS2 A 56,667

7 2006644 ROBERT Anne-Marie Champagne Ardennes 12 3KS3 A 55,000

8 1007448 MENNETRIER Thierry NL22  3T S5 A 55,000

9 1020542 SIMON Jean-Claude Champagne Ardennes 12 3KO4 A 55,000

10 1021378 GRANDEMANGE Jacques Champagne Ardennes 12 3KN6 A 51,667

11 1005645 ROYER Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 2PE2 A 51,667

12 2001016 GRUMIER Claudie Champagne Ardennes 05 1TO2 A 50,000

13 1021382 GIRARD Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 3KO5 A 50,000

14 1003682 BOCAHUT Alex Champagne Ardennes 07 2TE5 A 47,500

15 1013989 MARCHAND Dominique Champagne Ardennes 09 2TN2 A 46,667

16 1003667 BROCARD Gilles Champagne Ardennes 12 1TE1 A 46,667

17 1004092 CHARVOT Gérard Champagne Ardennes 12 2CE3 A 45,833

18 1010293 LEFEVRE Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3KO3 A 44,167

19 1016988 DEMIRCI Ibrahim Champagne Ardennes 12 3KS6 A 43,333

20 1001219 GRUMIER Gérard Champagne Ardennes 05 1TN1 A 42,500

21 1021383 SIPILI Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3T N5 A 41,667

22 1016943 CHOISY Robert Champagne Ardennes 12 2CO1 A 41,667

23 2006871 LIONNET Françoise Champagne Ardennes 12 3KE6 A 37,500

24 1010290 CHAGNOLEAU Philippe Champagne Ardennes 12 3KS4 A 33,333
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1 1003667 BROCARD Gilles Champagne Ardennes 12 1T E1 AS5 A 63,250 864

2 1001202 MEDINA Manuel Champagne Ardennes 12 1T N3 AN1 A 62,500 864

3 2001016 GRUMIER Claudie Champagne Ardennes 05 1T O2 AO3 A 59,500 864

4 1003682 BOCAHUT Alex Champagne Ardennes 07 2T E5 AE3 A 55,000 864

5 2006644 ROBERT Anne-Marie Champagne Ardennes 12 3K S3 AN2 A 59,375 613

6 1019845 ADAMCZYK Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3C S1 AO1 A 57,500 613

7 1021378 GRANDEMANGE Jacques Champagne Ardennes 12 3K N6 AE6 A 54,375 613

8 2006634 CAGNIARD Françoise Champagne Ardennes 05 3C E4 AS3 A 52,500 613

9 2006871 LIONNET Françoise Champagne Ardennes 12 3K E6 AN6 A 55,625 435

10 1003799 BRODUSCH Daniel Champagne Ardennes 13 2T N4 AS4 A 52,500 435

11 1005645 ROYER Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 2P E2 AE4 A 50,875 435

12 1001219 GRUMIER Gérard Champagne Ardennes 05 1T N1 AO5 A 50,750 435

13 1021382 GIRARD Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 3K O5 AE1 A 49,375

14 1010293 LEFEVRE Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3K O3 AS6 A 48,125

15 1010290 CHAGNOLEAU Philippe Champagne Ardennes 12 3K S4 AO4 A 48,125

16 1020542 SIMON Jean-Claude Champagne Ardennes 12 3K O4 AN3 A 42,000

17 1016943 CHOISY Robert Champagne Ardennes 12 2C O1 AS1 A 47,625

18 1019846 ROUILLON  Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3K O6 AE5 A 44,500

19 1013989 MARCHAND Dominique Champagne Ardennes 09 2T N2 AN5 A 42,000

20 1007448 MENNETRIER Thierry NL22  3T S5 A O6 A 41,375

21 1021383 SIPILI Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3T N5 AE2 A 44,375

22 1014676 RUEFF Christian Champagne Ardennes 12 3C S2 AO2 A 41,250

23 1004092 CHARVOT Gérard Champagne Ardennes 12 2C E3 AN4 A 37,000

24 1016988 DEMIRCI Ibrahim Champagne Ardennes 12 3K S6 AS2 A 34,000
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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos %

1 1001202 MEDINA Manuel Champagne Ardennes 12 1T N3 AN1 A 70,000

2 1003799 BRODUSCH Daniel Champagne Ardennes 13 2T N4 AS4 A 70,000

3 1005645 ROYER Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 2P E2 AE4 A 70,000

4 1001219 GRUMIER Gérard Champagne Ardennes 05 1T N1 AO5 A 70,000

5 1014676 RUEFF Christian Champagne Ardennes 12 3C S2 AO2 A 65,000

6 1003682 BOCAHUT Alex Champagne Ardennes 07 2T E5 AE3 A 62,500

7 2006634 CAGNIARD Françoise Champagne Ardennes 05 3C E4 AS3 A 60,000

8 2006871 LIONNET Françoise Champagne Ardennes 12 3K E6 AN6 A 57,500

9 1004092 CHARVOT Gérard Champagne Ardennes 12 2C E3 AN4 A 55,000

10 1016988 DEMIRCI Ibrahim Champagne Ardennes 12 3K S6 AS2 A 55,000

11 1021383 SIPILI Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3T N5 AE2 A 55,000

12 1019845 ADAMCZYK Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3C S1 AO1 A 50,000

13 1010290 CHAGNOLEAU Philippe Champagne Ardennes 12 3K S4 AO4 A 50,000

14 2006644 ROBERT Anne-Marie Champagne Ardennes 12 3K S3 AN2 A 47,500

15 1020542 SIMON Jean-Claude Champagne Ardennes 12 3K O4 AN3 A 47,500

16 1019846 ROUILLON  Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3K O6 AE5 A 45,000

17 1021382 GIRARD Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 3K O5 AE1 A 42,500

18 1016943 CHOISY Robert Champagne Ardennes 12 2C O1 AS1 A 40,000

19 1003667 BROCARD Gilles Champagne Ardennes 12 1T E1 AS5 A 40,000

20 1010293 LEFEVRE Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3K O3 AS6 A 35,000

21 1007448 MENNETRIER Thierry NL22  3T S5 A O6 A 35,000

22 2001016 GRUMIER Claudie Champagne Ardennes 05 1T O2 AO3 A 30,000

23 1021378 GRANDEMANGE Jacques Champagne Ardennes 12 3K N6 AE6 A 25,000

24 1013989 MARCHAND Dominique Champagne Ardennes 09 2T N2 AN5 A 22,500
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Place N° licence Nom Prénom Pos %

1 1003667 BROCARD Gilles Champagne Ardennes 12 1T E1 AS5 A 71,667

2 2001016 GRUMIER Claudie Champagne Ardennes 05 1T O2 AO3 A 70,000

3 1021378 GRANDEMANGE Jacques Champagne Ardennes 12 3K N6 AE6 A 64,167

4 2006644 ROBERT Anne-Marie Champagne Ardennes 12 3K S3 AN2 A 63,333

5 1001202 MEDINA Manuel Champagne Ardennes 12 1T N3 AN1 A 60,000

6 1019845 ADAMCZYK Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3C S1 AO1 A 60,000

7 2006871 LIONNET Françoise Champagne Ardennes 12 3K E6 AN6 A 55,000

8 1010293 LEFEVRE Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3K O3 AS6 A 52,500

9 1003682 BOCAHUT Alex Champagne Ardennes 07 2T E5 AE3 A 52,500

10 1021382 GIRARD Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 3K O5 AE1 A 51,667

11 1016943 CHOISY Robert Champagne Ardennes 12 2C O1 AS1 A 50,833

12 2006634 CAGNIARD Françoise Champagne Ardennes 05 3C E4 AS3 A 50,000

13 1013989 MARCHAND Dominique Champagne Ardennes 09 2T N2 AN5 A 49,167

14 1010290 CHAGNOLEAU Philippe Champagne Ardennes 12 3K S4 AO4 A 47,500

15 1003799 BRODUSCH Daniel Champagne Ardennes 13 2T N4 AS4 A 46,667

16 1005645 ROYER Patrick Champagne Ardennes 12 2P E2 AE4 A 45,833

17 1019846 ROUILLON  Michel Champagne Ardennes 12 3K O6 AE5 A 45,000

18 1001219 GRUMIER Gérard Champagne Ardennes 05 1T N1 AO5 A 45,000

19 1007448 MENNETRIER Thierry NL22  3T S5 A O6 A 44,167

20 1020542 SIMON Jean-Claude Champagne Ardennes 12 3K O4 AN3 A 40,833

21 1021383 SIPILI Pascal Champagne Ardennes 05 3T N5 AE2 A 40,833

22 1014676 RUEFF Christian Champagne Ardennes 12 3C S2 AO2 A 33,333

23 1004092 CHARVOT Gérard Champagne Ardennes 12 2C E3 AN4 A 31,667

24 1016988 DEMIRCI Ibrahim Champagne Ardennes 12 3K S6 AS2 A 28,333
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